
Tikokino School - Friday Lunches
Room Student name: Date:

Price Number Cost
6.00$      
6.00$      
5.00$      
2.00$      
2.00$      

Toasted sandwich cheese and ham 5.00$      
4.00$      
7.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
0.40$      
2.50$      
2.50$      
2.50$      

Total $

Please return your order for for each child to the office by 9am.  
Tick
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6.00$      
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2.00$      
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4.00$      
7.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
4.00$      
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2.50$      
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Please return your order for for each child to the office by 9am.  
Tick

Fish bites & chips

Additional tomato sauce
Lolly cake
Muffin
Cinnmon donut

Chips
Cheese burger & chips
Hot Dog & chips
Chicken nuggets & chips

with tomato sauce
with tomato sauce

Mini pizza
Wedges
Wrap
Sausage roll
Mini pies

You can pay by one of the following methods (PLEASE TICK ONE)
The correct cash with the order form

By monthly invoice.  To set this up email your details to sawyersarms@xtra.co.nz 
Internet banking to the Sawyers Arms bank account: 38-9023-0053683-00

Description
pizza sauce, cheese and ham 
with ham, cheese and sour cream (sweet chilli opt)
with chicken, lettuce, carrot, cheese and aioli

mince (savoury size)

with tomato sauce
meat pattie, cheese  with tomato sauce
with tomato sauce
with tomato sauce

Squid rings & chips

Item

Item Description
Mini pizza pizza sauce, cheese and ham 
Wedges with ham, cheese and sour cream (sweet chilli opt)
Wrap with chicken, lettuce, carrot, cheese and aioli
Sausage roll
Mini pies mince (savoury size)

Chips with tomato sauce
Cheese burger & chips meat pattie, cheese  with tomato sauce
Hot Dog & chips with tomato sauce
Chicken nuggets & chips with tomato sauce
Fish bites & chips with tomato sauce
Squid rings & chips with tomato sauce
Additional tomato sauce
Lolly cake
Muffin

By monthly invoice.  To set this up email your details to sawyersarms@xtra.co.nz 

Cinnmon donut

You can pay by one of the following methods (PLEASE TICK ONE)
The correct cash with the order form
Internet banking to the Sawyers Arms bank account: 38-9023-0053683-00


